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WASHLET

Flush plate 

Weights and measurements shown may be subject to small variations or are indicative.

0
1
/2

0
2
0

PRODUCT DETAILS

Product code        MB175M#SS

EAN code 40 50663 09590 1

Size w:220xd:5xh:150 (mm)

Weight 0,65 kg

Colour Stainless steel

Material Stainless steel

DE: Drückerplatte

FR:  Plaque de commande

IT: Placca di comando

NL: Bedieningspaneel

TO BE COMBINED WITH:

Sanitary Modul for WASHLET™ with automatic flush    WH182EAT
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